
JDSU-TBERD-2000-PKG01-ACCY01
Accessory Kit 

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

JDSU-TBERD-2000-CASE01 Soft Carry Case 1

JDSU-TBERD-2000-STRAP01 Neck Strap, (installed) 1

JDSU-TBERD-2000-POUCH01 Pouch, for P5000i 1

JDSU-TBERD-2000-POUCH02 Pouch, for FFL050-2 1

JDSU-4146QUAD Multimode/Singlemode 1

850/1300/1310/1550 nm 

OTDR Module, Includes option S

(Optical Fiber Trace)

JDSU-FFL-050-2-NR Visual Fault Locator, 1

Mini, 2.5mm

Rev.01 01/06/15

10401 Roselle Street   l   San Diego, CA 92121   l   www.atecorp.com

Page 1 of 5



JDSU-TBERD-2000-PKG01-ACCY01
Accessory Kit 

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

JDSU-P5000I-NR Digital  Analysis Microscope 1

JDSU-ZP-PKG-0574 Quick Start Guide, 1

FiberChekPRO

JDSU-PN790000022/01 Getting Started Card 1

JDSU-770000039/01 Quick Card Tower Top 1

and Rooftop Remote Radio 

Head/Unit

GENE-USB-1 USB Cable A type to mini B 1

JDSU-TBERD-2000- Power Supply 1

CHARGER01
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JDSU-EMSSMLC  LC Singlemode 1

Mating Sleeve

JDSU-UPP-ADAPTER-1.25  UPP Adapter 1.25, 1

 for Powermeter

JDSU-FBPT-LC Tip, FBPT-LC 1

JDSU-FFL-050-U12 Tip, FFL-050-U12 1

JDSU-FBPT-U12M Tip, FBPT-U12M 1

 JDSU-FBPT-SC Standard Bulkhead Tip 1
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JDSU-FBPT-U25M Standard Patchcord Tip 1

JDSU-TBERD-2000-BOX01 Container, for Tips 1

JDSU-EPCSM10M-LC-LC Patch Cord, 10m SM, 1

LC/PC to LC/PC

JDSU-ECLICKCLEANER12 Fiber One-Click Cleaner 1

1.25MM

JDSU-ECLICKCLEANER25 Fiber One-Click Cleaner 1

2.5MM

CLEA-CT811 Optical Cleaning Pad 5
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JDSU-TBERD-2000-SW01 FiberChek Pro Software, 1

JDSU-SC-ADAPTOR01 SC Adaptor 1

JDSU-LC-ADAPTOR01 LC Adaptor 1
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